Soielplan Erstellt am: 06.08.2025 - 02:04Uhr
N 3 - Gebietdliga Siid/Sidost 2021/22

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
13.08.2021 19:30Uhr Trumau Bad Fischau-Brunn 4:0
20.08.2021 19:30Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn Baden Casino 2:2
21.09.2021 20:00Uhr Marienthal Bad Fischau-Brunn 0:1
28.09.2021 19:30Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn Reisenberg 3:0
10.09.2021 19:30Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn SC Wk. Neustadt Juniors 1:1
18.09.2021 15:00Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn SC Katzel sdorf 1:2
24.09.2021 19:30Uhr 1. SC Felixdorf Bad Fischau-Brunn 1:4
01.10.2021 19:30Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn - Leopoldsdorf/Wien 1:0
08.10.2021 19:30Uhr Wr. Neudorf Bad Fischau-Brunn 1:4
15.10.2021 19:30Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn Guntramsdorf 6:0
22.10.2021 19:30Uhr AKX Ebreichsdorf Bad Fischau-Brunn 3:3
13.11.2021 15:00Uhr Bad Fischau-Brunn Kirchschlag/BW 3:0
06.11.2021 14:00Uhr Kaltenleutgeben Bad Fischau-Brunn 1:2

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 06.08.2025 - 02: 04Uhr

N 3 - Gebietsiga Sid/Sidost 2021/22

26.03.2022
01.04.2022
09.04.2022
14.04.2022
22.04.2022
30.04.2022
07.05.2022
13.05.2022
20.05.2022
27.05.2022
04.06.2022
11.06.2022
17.06.2022

15:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Ruckrunde
Bad Fischau-Brunn Trumau
Baden Casino Bad Fischau-Brunn
Bad Fischau-Brunn Marienthal
Reisenberg Bad Fischau-Brunn
SC Wr. Neustadt Juniors - Bad Fischau-Brunn
SC Katzelsdorf Bad Fischau-Brunn
Bad Fischau-Brunn 1. SC Felixdorf
Leopoldsdorf/Wien - Bad Fischau-Brunn
Bad Fischau-Brunn Wk . Neudorf
Guntramsdorf Bad Fischau-Brunn
Bad Fischau-Brunn AK Ebreichsdorf
Kirchschlag/BW - Bad Fischau-Brunn
Bad Fischau-Brunn Kaltenleutgeben

N WO WwWkFRRFP WwWbMOAObEDNDENDN
A W PAP,ODNMNEFEPPFPEFPDNOBMAMNDNOW

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



