

Hinrunde

13.08.2021	19:30Uhr	Trumau	- Bad Fischau-Brunn	4 : 0
20.08.2021	19:30Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- Baden Casino	2 : 2
21.09.2021	20:00Uhr	Marienthal	- Bad Fischau-Brunn	0 : 1
28.09.2021	19:30Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- Reisenberg	3 : 0
10.09.2021	19:30Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- SC Wr. Neustadt Juniors	1 : 1
18.09.2021	15:00Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- SC Katzelsdorf	1 : 2
24.09.2021	19:30Uhr	1. SC Felixdorf	- Bad Fischau-Brunn	1 : 4
01.10.2021	19:30Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- Leopoldsdorf/Wien	1 : 0
08.10.2021	19:30Uhr	Wr. Neudorf	- Bad Fischau-Brunn	1 : 4
15.10.2021	19:30Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- Guntramsdorf	6 : 0
22.10.2021	19:30Uhr	ASK Ebreichsdorf	- Bad Fischau-Brunn	3 : 3
13.11.2021	15:00Uhr	Bad Fischau-Brunn	- Kirchschlag/BW	3 : 0
06.11.2021	14:00Uhr	Kaltenleutgeben	- Bad Fischau-Brunn	1 : 2

Rückrunde

26.03.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	- <i>Trumau</i>	2 : 3
01.04.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Baden Casino</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	1 : 2
09.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	- <i>Marienthal</i>	2 : 4
14.04.2022	20:00Uhr	<i>Reisenberg</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	4 : 0
22.04.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>SC Wr. Neustadt Juniors</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	5 : 2
30.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>SC Katzelsdorf</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	4 : 1
07.05.2022	18:00Uhr	<i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	- <i>1. SC Felixdorf</i>	3 : 1
13.05.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Leopoldsdorf/Wien</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	1 : 1
20.05.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	- <i>Wr. Neudorf</i>	1 : 2
27.05.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Guntramsdorf</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	3 : 0
04.06.2022	18:00Uhr	<i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	- <i>ASK Ebreichsdorf</i>	0 : 4
11.06.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>Kirchschlag/BW</i>	- <i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	3 : 3
17.06.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>Bad Fischau-Brunn</i>	- <i>Kaltenleutgeben</i>	2 : 4